
001 |RO 25 0701022F | |DB01BCC5 |21.09 13:25:58.7 |OK |01 |009 |
002 |RO 25 2042500F | |DB01BC79 |21.09 13:26:01.1 |OK |01 |063 |
003 |RO 25 2042552F | |DB00DC4E |21.09 13:26:52.8 |OK |02 |116 |
004 |RO 25 2042326F | |DB048718 |21.09 13:26:57.1 |OK |02 |072 |
005 |RO 25 2042497F | |DB048715 |21.09 13:26:57.1 |OK |02 |079 |
006 |RO 25 0701027F | |DB00DC86 |21.09 13:26:58.9 |OK |01 |094 |
007 |RO 25 0543167F | |DB00DC5F |21.09 13:28:08.1 |OK |01 |046 |
008 |RO 25 2042532F | |DA6D1C00 |21.09 13:29:24.7 |OK |02 |078 |
009 |RO 25 2042541F | |DA713DD1 |21.09 13:29:25.7 |OK |02 |080 |
010 |RO 25 2042499F | |DB01BCC2 |21.09 13:30:45.7 |OK |01 |126 |
011 |RO 25 0701065F | |DB00DC4D |21.09 13:30:48.9 |OK |01 |032 |
012 |RO 25 2042297F | |DB0486F3 |21.09 13:30:49.3 |OK |02 |007 |
013 |RO 25 2042740F | |DB04829D |21.09 13:32:27.3 |OK |01 |118 |
014 |RO 25 1091602F | |DB00DC42 |21.09 13:32:47.7 |OK |02 |108 |
015 |RO 25 2042321F | |DB04872B |21.09 13:33:53.7 |OK |01 |051 |
016 |RO 25 0701001F | |DB01BC7E |21.09 13:34:03.0 |OK |02 |033 |
017 |RO 25 0543188F | |DB01BCAC |21.09 13:34:05.7 |OK |01 |053 |
018 |RO 25 1091609F | |DB01BCA6 |21.09 13:35:10.2 |OK |01 |050 |
019 |RO 25 2042325F | |DB048722 |21.09 13:35:11.7 |OK |02 |127 |
020 |RO 25 0701062F | |DB00DC91 |21.09 13:35:11.8 |OK |01 |010 |
021 |RO 25 1091604F | |DB01BC85 |21.09 13:35:13.7 |OK |01 |028 |
022 |RO 25 0543180F | |DB01BC70 |21.09 13:36:18.1 |OK |02 |085 |
023 |RO 25 1275353F | |DB00DC66 |21.09 13:36:22.6 |OK |02 |064 |
024 |RO 25 0701053F | |DB00DC70 |21.09 13:36:30.1 |OK |02 |021 |
025 |RO 25 0543169F | |DB00DC35 |21.09 13:36:33.0 |OK |02 |071 |
026 |RO 25 2042726F | |DB01BC80 |21.09 13:37:37.9 |OK |02 |017 |
027 |RO 25 1275384F | |DB00DC84 |21.09 13:40:08.1 |OK |02 |065 |
028 |RO 25 2042317F | |DB048706 |21.09 13:40:13.1 |OK |01 |101 |
029 |RO 25 2042301F | |DB04872A |21.09 13:40:17.7 |OK |01 |092 |
030 |RO 25 2042542F | |DB01BC95 |21.09 13:41:04.7 |OK |01 |114 |
031 |RO 25 2042308F | |DB01BC90 |21.09 13:41:32.7 |OK |01 |004 |
032 |RO 25 0701037F | |DB00DC64 |21.09 13:42:32.9 |OK |02 |001 |
033 |RO 25 0701013F | |DB01BCB5 |21.09 13:42:41.9 |OK |01 |048 |
034 |RO 25 0701016F | |DB01BCBA |21.09 13:42:58.9 |OK |02 |084 |
035 |RO 25 0543184F | |DB00DC8B |21.09 13:46:38.7 |OK |02 |107 |
036 |RO 25 0701045F | |DB00DC7B |21.09 13:46:39.0 |OK |02 |023 |
037 |RO 25 0701048F | |DB01BC99 |21.09 13:48:19.2 |OK |01 |012 |
038 |RO 25 0701093F | |DB00DC6C |21.09 13:48:21.2 |OK |01 |123 |
039 |RO 25 2042563F | |DB01BC82 |21.09 13:51:43.4 |OK |01 |069 |
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040 |RO 25 2042501F | |DB01BC91 |21.09 13:52:37.9 |OK |01 |112 |
041 |RO 25 2042329F | |DB04872E |21.09 13:56:00.9 |OK |01 |070 |
042 |RO 25 1091603F | |DB01BC9A |21.09 13:56:03.7 |OK |01 |011 |
043 |RO 25 0543191F | |DB01BC71 |21.09 13:56:04.3 |OK |02 |025 |
044 |RO 25 2042502F | |DB01BCA2 |21.09 13:59:39.8 |OK |02 |036 |
045 |RO 25 0701026F | |DB00DC7E |21.09 14:02:48.9 |OK |01 |040 |
046 |RO 25 2042747F | |DB048742 |21.09 14:05:07.1 |OK |01 |102 |
047 |RO 25 0701011F | |DB00DC60 |21.09 14:06:29.0 |OK |02 |083 |
048 |RO 25 1091605F | |DB00DC8A |21.09 14:06:29.9 |OK |02 |054 |
049 |RO 25 2042291F | |DB0486EE |21.09 14:06:32.1 |OK |02 |047 |
050 |RO 25 2042559F | |DB01BCC3 |21.09 14:10:48.6 |OK |02 |058 |
051 |RO 25 2042558F | |DB01BC7D |21.09 14:10:51.2 |OK |01 |037 |
052 |RO 25 2042279F | |DB00DC57 |21.09 14:10:51.3 |OK |02 |057 |
053 |RO 25 2042529F | |DB00DC6B |21.09 14:10:55.6 |OK |02 |003 |
054 |RO 25 0701067F | |DB00DC90 |21.09 14:11:16.2 |OK |02 |110 |
055 |RO 25 0543171F | |DB01BCB4 |21.09 14:11:19.5 |OK |02 |121 |
056 |RO 25 2042298F | |DB00DC40 |21.09 14:11:22.4 |OK |02 |081 |
057 |RO 25 0543176F | |DB01BC88 |21.09 14:12:29.2 |OK |02 |056 |
058 |RO 25 0701087F | |DB00DC82 |21.09 14:12:59.7 |OK |01 |038 |
059 |RO 25 2042313F | |DB0482E4 |21.09 14:16:46.1 |OK |02 |089 |
060 |RO 25 2042295F | |DB01BC8F |21.09 14:19:12.0 |OK |02 |039 |
061 |RO 25 2043744F | |DB00DC65 |21.09 14:32:33.2 |OK |01 |077 |
062 |RO 25 2042284F | |DB00DC7F |21.09 14:47:38.4 |OK |02 |062 |
063 |RO 25 0543198F | |DB00DC62 |21.09 14:47:42.1 |OK |02 |088 |
064 |RO 25 0701025F | |DB01BC74 |21.09 16:30:44.2 |OK |01 |024 |
065 |RO 25 0543199F | |DB00DC92 |21.09 16:30:54.3 |OK |01 |019 |
066 |RO 25 0543155F | |DB01BC75 |21.09 16:32:28.3 |OK |01 |076 |
067 |RO 25 2042307F | |DB0482B5 |21.09 16:32:39.6 |OK |01 |103 |
068 |RO 25 2042314F | |DB0486FF |21.09 16:32:47.0 |OK |01 |120 |
069 |RO 25 0543185F | |DB01BCC7 |21.09 16:36:12.7 |OK |02 |052 |
070 |RO 25 2042509F | |DB00DC89 |21.09 16:36:51.6 |OK |01 |086 |
071 |RO 25 0701028F | |DB01BCC4 |21.09 16:52:24.1 |OK |01 |122 |
072 |RO 25 2042327F | |DB0486E7 |21.09 17:11:21.7 |OK |02 |027 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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